
College & 6th Form Open Days 2021/22 
Please call to confirm times and dates as they may be subject to change. Correct as at 17 Sep 21  

Andover College - 01264 360000 
https://www.andover.ac.uk/open-events/   - Registration is required 

Tuesday 28 September 2021  4:30 – 7:30pm 
Wednesday 29 September 2021  4:30 – 7:30pm 

Tuesday 16 November 2021  4:30 – 7:30pm 
Thursday 10 February 2022  4:30 – 7:30pm 

Wednesday 11 May 2022  4:30 – 7:30pm 
Thursday 30 June 2022  4:30 – 7:30pm 

 
 

Bishops Wordsworth Sixth Form - 01722 333851 
https://www.bishopwordsworths.org.uk/sixth-form/how-to-apply/open-days-and-evenings/ 

Please Register your interest through the link given above 
Application deadline – 31 January 2022  4pm TBC 

Friday 24 September 2021  2.15pm 
Monday 11 October 2021  2.15pm 

Tuesday 2 November 2021  9.15am 
Thursday 4 November 2021  5.00pm – 7.30pm at BWS for all subjects 

Tuesday 9 November 2021 – 6.30pm Webinar for those interested in Sciences 
Thursday 11 November 2021 – 6.30pm  Webinar for those interested in Arts & Humanities 

Brockenhurst College - 01590 625555 
https://www.brock.ac.uk/calendar-category/events/  - Book online 

Saturday 9 October 2021   9.30am – 12.30pm 
Thursday 21 October 2021  4.00pm – 8.00pm  

Saturday 6 November 2021  -  9.30am – 12.30pm 
Wednesday 4 May 2022 – 5.30pm – 8.00pm 

 
Thursday 25 November 2021   4.00pm – 7.00pm @ Marchwood (Marine & Construction) 

Thursday 31 March 2022   4.00pm – 7.00pm @ Marchwood (Marine & Construction) 
 

Burgate Sixth Form - 01425 652039 
https://www.theburgate.com/sixth-form-home 

TBC 

Peter Symonds College - 01962 857500 
Booking is required. From Monday 13th September students can book their tickets via our 

website: www.psc.ac.uk/open 
Application deadline –  Monday 13th December 2021 

Monday 18 October 2021   5.30pm – 8.30pm 
Tuesday 19 October 2021  5.30pm – 8.30pm 

 

Salisbury 6th Form College – 01722 597970 
Booking through Eventbrite will be required -Programme will be published on S6C website soon 

Application window opens on 1st October. 
See website for details: https://www.salisbury6c.ac.uk/ 

Application deadline – 31st January 2022 

Wednesday 13 October 2021  – 5.30pm – 7.30pm 
Tuesday 23 November – 5.30pm – 7.30pm 

 



College & 6th Form Open Days 2021/22 
Please call to confirm times and dates as they may be subject to change. Correct as at 17 Sep 21  

 

Sarum Academy Sixth Form - 01722 323431 
https://www.sarumacademy.org/sixth-form-transition 
Thursday 7 October 2021  4.30pm – 6.30pm  

 

South Wilts Sixth Form - 01722 323326 
https://www.swgs.wilts.sch.uk/sixth-form-2/events-dates/ 

Booking is required at above link 
Application deadline – Tuesday 1 February 2022 

Wednesday 20 October 2021 from 1.00pm – 3.30pm 
Thursday 4 November 2021  1.00pm – 3.30pm 

November 2021  Open Evening – Date coming soon 
 

Sparsholt College - 01962 797395 
https://www.sparsholt.ac.uk/opendays/ 

 REGISTER NOW BY CLICKING YOUR PREFERRED SUBJECT USING THE ABOVE LINK 
Saturday 9 October 2021 

 
 

Totton College- 02380 874874 
https://www.totton.ac.uk/events/  - Booking is required 

Saturday 25 September 2021   10.00am – 12.00pm 
 

The Wellington Academy – 01264 405060 
https://www.thewellingtonacademy.org.uk/ 

Wellington Academy 6th Form Virtual - YouTube 
Thursday 4 November 2021  6.00pm – 8.00pm 

 

Wiltshire College (Salisbury campus) - 01722 344344 
https://www.wiltshire.ac.uk/events - Booking is required 

Wednesday 13 October 2021    5.00pm – 7.00pm 
Saturday 20 November 2021    10.00am – 12.00pm 

 

Chippenham 
Wednesday 6 October 2021  5.00pm – 7.00pm 

Saturday 6 November 2021    10.00am – 12.00pm 
 

Lackham Campus 
Thursday 7 October 2021  5.00pm – 7.00pm 

Saturday 13 November 2021    10.00am – 12.00pm 
 

Trowbridge 
Thursday 14 October 2021  5.00pm – 7.00pm 

Saturday 27 November 2021    10.00am – 12.00pm 


